SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

OCTOBER 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
519
1 359.76 520 +1
2 359.74 519 -1
3 359.74 519 +0
4 359.74 519 +0
5 359.76 520 +1
6 359.76 520 +0
7 359.76 520 +0
8 359.76 520 +0
9 359.74 519 -1
10 359.74 519 +0
11 359.74 519 +0
12 359.76 520 +1
13 359.76 520 +0
14 359.74 519 -1
15 359.74 519 +0
16 360.27 556 +37
17 360.21 552 -4
18 359.89 529 -23
19 360.11 545 +16
20 360.02 538 -7
21 360.24 554 +16
22 360.42 566 +12
23 360.35 562 -4
24 360.39 564 +2
25 359.90 530 -34
26 360.01 538 +8
27 360.15 548 +10
28 360.05 541 -7
29 360.26 555 +14
30 360.36 562 +7
31 360.20 551 -11
TOTALS +32
ACRE-FEET +32

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
REL EASE

636 0 203

594 0 202

508 0 201

525 0 201

537 0 203

514 0 203

547 0 202

507 0 203

522 0 202

534 0 202

609 0 202

689 0 204

701 0 203

655 0 203

617 0 203

1,052 0 647

1,268 0 931

938 0 623

891 0 618

838 0 653

976 0 830

1,289 0 1.179

1,255 0 1.246

1,195 0 1.240

801 0 1.066

499 0 549

715 0 748

682 0 701

877 0 888

1,121 0 1.146

985 0 1.013

24.077 0 17.115

47.757 0 33.948

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

7,230 OUTLET 0
8,670 SPILL 33,948
TOTAL 49,848

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: November 18, 2021
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